FORM IV-2	DEPARTMENT	TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION	Date: April 27, 19
[08-78]		GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION	Operator's Well No. H-1327
WELL TYPE.			API Well No. $\frac{47 - 085}{\text{State County}} = \frac{5587}{\text{Per}}$
	O11 XX / Gas XX /		
I OCAMION.	(II "Gas", Production/	Underground storage/	Deep/ ShallowXX /)
		Watershed: Elm Run	
	District: Grant	County: Ritchie Quad	drangle: Cairo 7½'
WELL OPERATO	R Haught, Inc.	DESIGNATED AGENT	Warren R. Haught
Address	Rt. 3, Box 14	Address Rt	. 3, Box 14
	Smithville, WV 26178	Sm:	ithville, WV 26178
OIL & GAS			
ROYALTY OWNE	R Harry E. Moats	COAL OPERATOR NOT	ne
Address	210 E. Main St.	Address	
	Harrisville, WV 26362	<u> </u>	
Acreage	1'4	COAL OWNER(S) WI	TH DECLARATION ON EECCED:
	R West Virginia Pulp & Par	per Name	
Address	#2 Ferguson Drive	Address	APR 2 8 1982
	Parkersburg, WV 26101		
	14	Name	OIL AND GAS DIVISION WY DEPARTMENT OF MINES
FIELD SALE ([MAN] 경기 (전 및 4명[MAN])	Address	
	Cabot Corporation		
	P.O. Box 1473	COAL LESSEE WITH	DECLARATION ON RECORD:
	Charleston, WV 25274	Name Name	None
	SPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED	Address	
Name	Deo Mace		
Address	Rt. 1, Box 5		
	Sandridge, WV 25325		
The	undersigned well operator is	contitled to operate for oil o	
location unde	r a deed / lease XX	other contract / dated	March 16 , 1978 , to the
undersigned w	ell operator from	Harry & Irene Moats	, 1910 , to the
	, lease, or other contract ho		
		he office of the Clerk of the	Sound a Pitchic
County, West	Virginia, in Lease Bo	ook 125	permit is requested as follows:
PROPOSED	WORK: Drill XX / Drill doe	per/ Redrill/ Fractu	permit is requested as follows:
		n Perforate new format	
		in well (specify)	
	/www	in well (specify)	AND LONGLAND TO THE TANK
	planned as shown on	the work order on the reverse	
The			
		oal owner(s), and coal lessee	
		e receipt of this Application	t be filed with the Department
			by the Department.
	and white test (10	the enclosed plat and re	clamation plan have been mailed

on or before the day of the mailing or delivery of this Permit Application to the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

PLEASE SUBMIT COPIES OF ALL GEOPHYSICAL LOGS DIRECTLY TO:

WEST VIRGINIA OIL AND GAS CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1615 WASHINGTON STREET EAST CHARLESTON, WV 25311

TELEPHONE: (304) 348-3092

Haught, Inc.
Well Operator

PLANKET BOM By

Hanen R. Hangett

Its President

registered mail or delivered by hand to the above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lesse-

PROPOSED WORK ORDER

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY:
ACTUAL INFORMATION MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM IV-35 UPON COMPLETION

RILLING CON	TRACTO	R (IF				ht, Inc.		•	
				Addre	-	t. 3, Box 14			
					Sı	mithville, W	V 26178		
EOLOGICAL T	ARGET	FORMAT	ION, _		S	hale			
Estimat	ed dep	th of	complet	ed we	11, _	5000'	feet	Rotary XX /	Cable tools/
Approxi	mate w	ater s	trata d	epths	: Fr	esh,f	eet; salt	,feet.	
Approxi	mate c	oal se	am dept	hs:	Non	e Is	coal being m	fined in the area	? Yes / No XX
ASING AND T	UDTNO	DROCRA!	м						
ASING AND I		SPEC	IFICATI Weight	1	1	FOOTAGE	1	CEMENT FILL-UP OR SACKS (Cubic feet)	PACKERS
onductor	10120	ur ade	per re	The w	0.564	TOT drilling	Dert III wei	(ouble leet)	Kinds
resh water	8-5/8	1-55	2011	X		2000'	2000'	Cement to Sur	300.00V -
pal water	5-370	0-55	2011	A		2000	2000	Cement to but	Sizes
ntermediate	130	V.704							01260
	411	K-55	10.5#	X			5000'	500 Sacks	Depths set
ubing	1.2	,,	1.0.011	1			7000	Joo Backs	VANDO SE O
iners									Perforations:
Inerp				1	1				Top Botton
									100 300.00:
		-		1	+				7.50
where is no THIS PERM ALL PROV	fractited as IT MUS	separe uring such a such a BEING	A. CODE	m IV- ulati FORM ORDAL	2 sha ng is WELL S NCE W LOCA	to be part of the to be part of the to the part of the		acturing or stim or which a permi with.	
APPROVI	TIONS	HAVEN	NOT CO	MMEN	CED BY	12-30-82			
BY	1		21		8				
T	he foll r coal	lowing lessee	waiver who he	as re	corde		on under Code	ator and by any 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
						<u>W A I V E</u>	<u>R</u>		
ocation havell location	s examion, the	ned the well to be	location done at	posed on ha	well s been s loca	location. In added to the ation, provide	f a mine map e mine map. ed, the well	exists which con	coal under this well vers the area of the has no objection to mplied with all
									04/26/2024
					•				
•			10						
te:			_, 19						NEW TO LINE OF THE
						-4	Ву		
			66		and the second	ALL I	Its	à 413	

(REV 3-31) LEGEND ATTACH OR PHOTOCOPY SECTION OF INVOLVED TOPOGRAPHIC MAP. WELL SITE & ACCESS ROAD. QUADRANGIE CAIRO Oil Ridge Ch Sketch to in drilling pit part of this ucted, welling, with the first LEGEND Diversion -------Property boundary Road = = = = = Spring O-> Existing fence -x - x -Wet spot Planned fence // / Building Stream \... Drain pipe - 0-Waterway ← = = = 88(2) Comments: 1. LENGTH OF ACCESS ROAD 150'. 04/26/2024 2. BRUSH AND TREES TO BE PILED AT SITE.

IV-9 REVERSE



DATE 21 APRIL, 1982
WELL NO. H-1327

State of Mest Mirginia

API NO. 47 - 085 - 5587

Department of Mines

Oil and Gas Division

Construction & Reclamation Plan

COMPANY NAME HAUGHT, INC. ADDRESS SMITHVILLE, W.VA. 26178	DESIGNATED AGENT WARREN HAUGHT ADDRESS SMITHVILLE, W.VA. 26178
Telephone (304) 477-3333	Telephone (304) 477-3333
LANDOWNER WEST VIRGINIA PULP AND PAPER Revegetation to be carried out by WARR	
This plan has been reviewed by L,+	le Kanawha SCD. All corrections
and additions become a part of this plan:_	A-26-82 (Date) (Date) (SCD Agent)
ACCESS ROAD	LOCATION
Structure CROSS DRAIN (A)	Structure DIVERSION DITCH (1)
Spacing 45' TO 400' (AS NEEDED)	Material Soil
Page Ref. Manual 2:4	Page Ref. Manual 2:10
Structure RIP- RAP (STONE- LOGS) (B)	Structure RIP-RAP (2
Spacing SAME AS CROSS DRAIN	Material ROCK-LOGS
Page Ref. Manual N/A WVD	Page Ref. Manual N/A
Structure DRAINAGE DITCH (C)	Structure13
Spacing	Material
Page Ref. Manual 2:10	Page Ref. Manual
All structures should be inspected reg commercial timber is to be cut and stack cut and removed from the site before dir	ed and all brush and small timber to be
Treatment Area I	Treatment Area II
Lime Tons/acre or correct to pH 6.5	Lime Tons/acre
Fertilizer 500 lbs/acre (10-20-20 or equivalent)	Fertilizer 500 lbs/acre (10-20-20 or equivalent)
Mulch HAY or STRAW 2 Tons/acre	MulchHAY or STRAW 2 Tons/acre
Seed* KY31 TALL FESCUE 40 lbs/acre	Seed* KY 31 TALL FESCUE 40 lbs/acre
REDTOP 5 lbs/acre	REDTOP 51bs/acre
lbs/acre lbs/acre	lbs/acre
	refoil and clovers with the proper bacterium. 04/26/2024
PI	AN PREPARED BY WILLIAM R. MOSSOR, L.L.S.
NOTES: Please request landowners' cooperation to protect new	ADDRESS 112 NORTH SPRING STREET
seedling for one growing season. Attach separate sheets as	HARRISVILLE, W.VA. 26362
necessary for comments.	PHONE NO. (304) 643-4572

9-78]

TAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC.

Nitrogen fraced by B.J. Hughes----- 1st Stage- Open hole 615,000 Vol.

L LOG

L LOG						
FORMATI	ON	Color	Hardy or Soft	Top Feet	Bottom Feet	Remarks Including indication of all fresh and salt water, coal, oil and gas
Shale		Gray .	Soft	0	50	
Sand		White	Hard	50	57	
R.R.		Red	Soft	57 .	72	
Slate		Gray	Soft	72	78	
R.R.	- 1	Red	Soft	78	-84	
Shale		Gray	Soft	84	102	
R.R.		Red	Soft	102	124	
		White	Hard	124	127	
Sand		Gray	Soft	127	202	
Shale R.R.		Red	Soft	202	227	
		Gray	Soft	227	419	
Shale		White	Hard	419	433	
		Red	Soft	433	458	
R.R. Shale		Gray	Soft	458	556	
		White	Hard	556	580	
Sand			Soft	580	595	
Shale		Gray	Soft		605	
- R.R.		Red		595	630	
Sand		White	Hard	605		
Shale		Gray	Soft	630	655 680	-
Sand		White	Hard	6.70		
Shale		Gray	Soft	680	700	
Sand		White	Hard	700	710	
R.R.		Red	Soft	710	740	
Shale		Gray	Soft	740	760	
Sand		White	Hard	760	775	
Shale		Gray	Soft	775	790	
R.R.		Red	Soft	790	820	
Shale		Gray	Soft	820	870	
R.R.		Red	Soft	870	910	
Shale		Gray	Soft	910	920	
R.R.		Red	Soft	920	934	
Sand		White	Hard	934.	958	
Shale		Gray	Soft	958	1238	
Sand		White	Hard	1238	1259	M
Shale		Gray	Soft	1259	1406	
Sand		White	Hard	1406	1425	
Shale		Gray	Soft	1425	1535	
Sand		White	Hard	1535	1620	
S & S		Gray	Soft	1620	1637	
Shale		Gray	Soft	1637	1683	
Sand		White	Hard	1683	1689	
Shale		Gray	Soft	1689	1712	
Lime		White -	Hard	1712	1730	
Shale		Gray	Soft	1730	1925	
Sand		White	Hard	1925	1930	
Lime		White	Hard	1930	2070	
Sand		White	Hard	2070	2092	
Shale		Gray	Soft	2092	2206	
Sand		White	Hard	2206	2218	
Shale		Gray	Soft	2218	2445	
Sand		White	Hard	2445	2469	
Shale		Gray	Soft	2469	2647	
Sand		White	Hard	2647	2578	
Shale		Gray	Soft	2678	2809	
Sand		White	Hard	2809	2823	
Shale		Gray	Soft	2823	3017	04/26/2024
Sand		White	Hard	3017	3028	
Shale		Gray	Soft	3028	3153	
		1	1	1	1	

TE: Regulation 2.02(i) provides as follows:

[&]quot;The term 'log' or 'well leg' ekall mean a systematic, detailed availatial record of all formations.

Well Operator

H-1327

WELL OPERATOR'S REFORT
OF ARI WELL 10. 47 - 085 - 558
DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR STIMULATING, OR PHYSICAL CHANGE Charge 558/

WELL TYPE: 0	011_X	_′	as X	/ Liq	uid Injection	_/ Waste Di	sposal/	
(If "Ga	s", Pr	oduction	n/	Underground st	corage/	Deep/ S	hallow_x
LOCATION: E	Elevati	on:	1102'		Watershed: El	m Run		
	Distric	t: Gr	ant		County: Ri	tchie Qu	adrangle: Cair	o, WV
WELL OPERATOR	на На	ught,	Inc.				Warren Warren	
Address	Rt	. 3,	Box 1	4		Address_	Rt. 3,	Box 14
	Sm	ithvi	lle,	WV 26	6178		Smithvi	lle, WV 26178
PERMITTED WOR	K: Dr	ill X	_/ Cor	nvert _	/ Drill deepe	er/ Redr	111/ Frac	ture or stimulate
	Pl	ug off	old fo	rmation	/ Perfora	te new formati	.on/	
	·Ot	her ph	ysical	change	in well (specify)		Section 1
PERMIT ISSUE	D ON _	Apri	1 28	,	19_82	OIL & GAS INS	PECTOR FOR THIS	WORK:
(IF APPLICAB	LE: PI	LUGGINO	OF DRY	HOLE C	N	Name Deo M	ace	
CONTINU					NG OR	Address	Rt. 1, Box	5
			, 19				Sandridge,	WV 25325
					ian Shale			
					feet Rot			
					feet; salt,			
					Is coal be		the areas No	
					, 19_82_,			
work wa	s comme	enceu _	Tray)		, 19 52 ,	and completed		, 19
CASING AND T	UBING	PROGRAI	1					
CASING OR	1	SPEC	FICATIO	ONS	FOOTAGE	INTERVALS	CEMENT FILL-UP	FACKERS
TUBING TYPE	Size	Grade	Weight per ft	New Us	sed For drilling	Left in well	OR SACKS (Cubic feet)	
Conductor				1				Kinds
Fresh water	8 5/	8 K-5	5 20#	х	1203;	1203'	98 sacks	-
Coal					reset to the second			Sizes
Intermediate	4							
Production	4 1/2	J-55	10.5#	х		4245'	97 sacks	Depths set
Tubing								Dad tile de c
Liners					MEC	BIVED	9	Penfonstiene:
Liners						Appendix All Constant	0	Perforations:
			-		JUL	6 - 1982		Top Botto
					OILANI	GAS DIVISION RTMENT OF MINES		
					WVDEFA	RIMENI OF MINES		
OPEN FLOW DAT	TA							
Produci	ng form	mation	Devo	nian	Shale		Pay zone deuth	4336-4570
					Mcf/d			
					O Mcf/d			
					between initial			
7.	atta n							
					_ psig (surface	mede arement)	24_ 110.2	U4/20/2U24
					pletion]		Dour son	fe
Second								
					Mc f/1			
	Fi	nal re	n flow,			F1:	nen fl.m.,	7

FORMATION	COLOR	HARD OR SOFT	TOP FT	BOTTOM FT.
Sand	White	Hard	3153	3180
Shale	Gray	Soft	3180	3296
Sand	White	Hard	3296	3319
Shale	Gray	Soft	3319	3441
Sand	White	Hard	3441	3454
Shale	Gray	Soft	3454	3607
Sand	White	Hard	3607	3622
Shale	Gray	Soft	3622	3741
Sand	White	Hard	3741	3772
Shale	Gray	Soft	3772	3916
Sand	White	Hard	3916	3931
Shale	Gray	Soft	3931	4066
Sand	White	Hard	4066	4083
Shale	Gray	Soft	4083	4223
Sand	White	Hard	4223	4235
Shale	Gray	Soft	4235	4315
Sand	White	Hard	4315	4336
Shale	Gray	Soft	4336	4570

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

RECEIVED

MAY 1 8 1982

OIL AND GAS DIVISION WY DEPARTMENT OF MINES

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. 00 = 0	70				Oil or	Gas Well
Company Hau	ght		CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACKERS
Address			Size			and the second second
Farm MOAT	5		16			Kind of Packer
Well No. 132	and the second s	groupe, et per artherines à	13		A THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF T	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR OF STATE OF STA
Wen Ivo		. 42 1.30 - 40 7.	10			Size of
District GRAM	County	RIT	81/4		y grant a service of	and the second of the second o
Drilling commenced			65%			Depth set
Drilling completed 7.		UEDA	5 3/16			
Drilling completed 1	Total de	epth 45 70	3			Perf. top
Date shot	Depth of sh	ot	2			Perf. bottom
Initial open flow	/10ths W:	ater inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top
Open flow after tubing						Perf. bottom
				55/	110	- 5-7-87
Volume		Cu. Ft.	CASING CEMEN	TED_878	_SIZE //9	8 No. FT. Date
lock pressure	lbs	hrs.	NAME OF SER	VICE COMPAN	NY M	aught
);l		obls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	COUNTERED	AT	FEETINCHES
Fresh water	feet	feet				
			THE I	INONI	25	FEETINCHES
alt water	feet	feet	FEET_	INCHE	CS	FEETINCHES
Prillers' Names				- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		
Traines						
lemarks:						

5.10-82

Uls mace 04/26/2024

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No.				Wa	H No	
COMPANY			ADDRESS			
FARM		DISTRICT	C C	OUNTY		
Filling Material Used						
Liner Loc	ation	Amount	Packer	Location	and arrival to the	1. Sec. 2. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
PLUGS USED A	ND DEPTH PLACED		PRIDGES	CASIN	G AND TU	BING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-81ZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LUCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
				(**		
					× × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×	
						4
				Physican .		
				with a second		Ward -
						Stra Serv
The state of the s						
						N 0 N 0 N
						4,0
rillers' Names						
emarks:						
ž	hereby certify I vi	sited the above	ve well on this date.			

04/26/2024

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

FINAL INSPECTION REQUEST

INSPECTOR'S COMPLIANCE REPORT

Permit No.	085 5587	County . Retche	>
Company	Haught.	Farm Mog TS	
Inspector	JERRY M. TEPHABOCK	Well No. /327	
Date	92683		
	,		IN COMPLIANCE
RULE	DESCRIPTION		Yes No
23.06	Notification Prior to starting	g Work	
25.04	Prepared before Drilling to p	revent waste	
25.03	High-Pressure Drilling		
16.01	Required Permits at wellsite		
15.03	Adequate Fresh Water Casing		
15.02	Adequate Coal Casing		
15.01	Adequate Production Casing		
15.04	Adequate Cement Strength		
23.02	Maintained Access Roads		
25.01	Necessary Equipment to prevent	Waste	
23.03	Reclaimed Drilling Site		
23.04	Reclaimed Drilling Pits		
23.05	No surface or underground Poll	ution	
7:03	Identification Markings		
COMMENTS:			
	Λ		
	Kleis	e	
	ected the above well and (HAVE/HA		



State of West Virginia Bepartment of Mines Gil and Gas Tivision Charleston 25305

THEODORE M. STREIT ADMINISTRATOR

WALTER N. MILLER DIRECTOR

October 14, 1983

Haught, Inc. 4424 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, W. Va. 26104

Gentlemen:

The required records and reports have been received in this office and the District Inspectors have submitted FINAL INSPECTIONS for the following wells listed below:

PERMIT NUMBER	FARM AND WELL NUMBER	DISTRICT
RIT-4861	Ronald Warner, #H-1016	Union
RIT-4969-REN.	Clemmie Ingram Heirs, #H-938	Grant
RIT-4984	Edwin Lee Deem, #H-1129	Union
RIT-5489	John & Lucy F. Sims, #H-1304	Murphy
RIT-5587	W. Va. Pulp & Paper, #H-1327	Grant
RIT-5663	G. Y. Rexroad Heirs, #H-705	Murphy
RIT-5789	Westvaco, #H-1343	Grant
RIT-5792	Donald Harold Lowther, #H-1347	Grant
RIT-6087	G. Y. Rexroad, Heirs, #H-695	Murphy
RIT-6089	Claude B. Rexroad, #H-1357	Grant
RIT-6115	James D. Law, et al, #H-1368	Union
RIT-6225	Maxine Moats/Westvaco, #H-1377	Grant
RIT-6318	Clyde & Claude Swadley, #H-988	Murphy
RIT-6333	D.N.Furbee & H. Sweeney, #H-1382	Grant
RIT-6338	Sue W. Davis, #H-1398	Grant
RIT-6351	Eleanor V. Raiguel, #H-1400	Murphy

In accordance with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the above captioned wells will remain under bond coverage for "life of wells." Reclamation requirements have

Very truly yours,

Theodore M. Streit. Administration

04/26/2024

JUL 0 6 1982

10	ie of determination living sought se the codes found on the front this form.)		10 Section of N		Carrolle	& GAS DIVISION BE MINE
los	pth of the deepest completion ration: (Only needed if sections 103 107 in 2.0 above.)			1102'	feet	MINE
app	me, address and code number of policant: (35 letters per line eximum. If code number not silable, leave blank.)	Name War Street	ren R. Ha			Seller Code
or	cation of this well: [Complete (a) (b).] For onshore wells (35 letters maximum for field name.)	1	ent Distri	c t	<u>W V</u> State	-
(b)	For OCS wells:	N/A Area Nan	Date of Lea		Block Number	
(c)	Name and identification number of this well: (35 letters and digits maximum.)	Har	ry Moats	H-1327		_
(d)	If code 4 or 5 in 2.0 above, name of the reservoir: (35 letters maximum.)	Dev	onian Shal	le		
6.0 (a)	Name and code number of the purchaser: (35 letters and digits maximum. If code number not available, leave blank.)	Cab	ot Corpora	ation		Buyer Code
(b)	Date of the contract:			0,3,2,6 Mo. Day	18 ₁ 2 ₁	RF1-527
(c)	Estimated annual production:			19	MMcf.	
		i !	(a) Base Price (\$/MMBTU)	(b) Tax	(c) All Other Prices [Indicate (+) or (-).]	(d) Total of (a), (b) and (c)
(As	tract price: of filing date. Complete to 3 imal places.)		DEREGUL	ATED		
(As	imum lawful rate: of filing date. Complete to 3 mal places.)		_DEREGUL	ATED		
Date Rec	on responsible for this application: Agency Use Only Served by Juris, Agency L 6 1982 Served by FERC	Name Signature	Wanen	R. Haught	Agen Title 474-3333 Phone Number	t & Co-Owne

PARTICIPANTS: DEC. 221982 BUYER-SELLER CODE
WELL OPERATOR: Hayght, Inc.
FIRST PURCHASER: Cabo + Corp.
OTHER:
W. Va. Department of Mines, Oil & Gas Division WELL DETERMINATION FILE NUMBER
920706 -107-085= 5587
Usa Above File Number on all Communications
Relating to Determination of this Well
CHECK EACH ITEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WHAT IS MISSING
ITEM NO.
1. FERC -121 Items not completed - Line No. 20 + 8.0 Deregulated
2. IV-1 Agent / Warren R. Haught
3. IV-2 Well Permit ✓
4. IV-6 Well Plat
5. IV-35 Well Record Drilling Deepening
6. IV-36 Gas-Oil Test: Gas Only Was Oil Produced? Ratio
7. IV-39 Annual Production years
8. IV-40 90 day Production Days off line:
9. IV-48 Application for certification. Complete?
10-17. IV Form 51 - 52 - 53 - 54 - 55 - 56 - 57 - 58 Complete? Affidavit Signed/
18-28. Other: Survey Logs Geological Charts
Structure Map 1: 4000 Map Well Tabulations
(5) Date commenced: 5.5-82 Date completed 5-12-82 Deepened
(5) Production Depth: Devonian Shale
(5) Production Formation: 4336 · 4570
(5) Final Open Flow: 230 UCF
(3) After Frac. R. P. 340# 24hg.
(6) Other Gas Test:
(/) Avg. Daily Gas from Annual Production:
(8) Avg. Daily Gas from 90-day ending w/1-120 days
(8) Line Pressure: PSIG from Daily Repor
(5) Oil Production: From Completion Report
10-17. Does lease inventory indicate enhanced recovery being done.
10-17. Is affidavit signed?
Does official well record with the Department confirm the submitted information?
Additional information Does computer program confirm?
Was Determination Objected toBy Whom?
7 m

(NOTARIAL SEAL)

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

Date	J117 V	2	1982
-	- Uury	-	

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Operator's
Well No. H-1327

API Well No.

47 - 085 - 5587 State County Permit

WELL CLASSIFICATION FORM HIGH COST GAS WELL - DEVONIAN SHALE NGPA Section 107

NGPA Sec	tion 107
	DESIGNATED AGENT Warren R. Haught
	ADDRESS Smithville, WV 26178
	LOCATION Elevation 1102'
WELL OPERATOR Haught, Inc.	Watershed Elm Run
ADDRESS Rt. 3, Box 14	Dist. Grant County Ritchie Quad. Cairo, W
Smithville, WV 26178	Gas Purchase
.GAS PURCHASER	Contract No. RF1-527
ADDRESS	Meter Chart Code
	Date of Contract March 26, 1982
* * * *	* * * *
Date surface drilling began: 5-5-82	
Indicate the bottom hole pressure of the v	•
Pws = Pwh e $\frac{(.01875)(SG)(D)}{7}$	Bottom Hole Pressure = 364
Pws = Static Bottom Hole Pressure	Pwh = 340
Pwh = Wellhead Pressure	SG = .68
SG = Specific Gravity	D = 4453
D = Depth to center of Perforation	S T = .92
<pre>Z = Average Compressibility factor</pre>	
T = AVerage Temperature (oR)	
AFF	FIDAVIT
described in subparagraph (3)(i) or (3)(if report described in subparagraph (3)(ii)(E of potentially disqualifying non-shale for percent of the gross Devonian age interval	ge of the producing interval which is not y index of less than 0.7 if a Gamma Ray log (1)(A) has been filed, or as indicated by the (3); I have demonstrated that the percentage otage is equal to or less than five (5) and I have no knowledge of any information inconsistent with a conclusion that the well
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA	
COUNTY OF Ritchie , TO-WIT:	
I, Lenna G. Haught , a Notary	Public in and for the state and county
aforesaid, do certify that Warren R. Hau	ght , whose name is signed to
the writing above, bearing date the 2nd	day of July , 19 ₈₂ , has
acknowledged the same before me, in my cou	
Given under my hand and official seal this	
My term of office expires on the 18th day	of May , 19 86 .

